 www.e-t-a.de  1
Modular High Power-D-Box®
2124
  6
Description
The High Power-D-Box® is a compact 2RU power distribution sys-
tem (two rack units). The redundant system accommodates 8345
hydraulic-magnetic circuit breakers. The entire circuitry and the

* depending on type, see preferred types
max. total current of neighbouring channels 160A
Ordering information
Preferred types
Preferred types are those E-T-A products that are most frequently
used by our customers. These preferred types are favourably priced
and have shorter lead times than other product versions.
Preferred types Short description
PDB-N-D06-RF Load current max. 65 A with 2 x 3 load terminals on the front
PDB-N-D06-RR Load current max. 125 A with 2 x 3 load terminals on the rear
PDB-N-D08-RF Load current max. 65 A with 2 x 4 load terminals on the front
PDB-N-D08-RR Load current  max. 125 A with 2 x 4 load terminals on the rear
PDB-N-D10-RF Load current  max. 65 A with 2 x 5 load terminals on the front
PDB-N-D10-RR Load current  max. 85 A with 2 x 5 load terminals on the rear
PDB-N-D12-RF Load current  max. 65 A with 2 x 6 load terminals on the front
PDB-N-D12-RR Load current  max. 85 A with 2 x 6 load terminals on the rear
PDB-N-D16-RR Load current  max. 6 x 85 A + 10 x 30 A with 2 x 8 load terminals on the rear
PDB	 Standard Power-D-Box® 19“ with interchangeable ETSI flange - 19“